
Class Type Class Number Start Date Grad Date Schedule Hours

FULL TIME
Esthetics Full Time Day SC #227 October 27, 2014 March 11, 2015 Mon-Fri. 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Esthetics Full Time Day SC #228 January 5, 2015 May 11, 2015 Mon-Fri. 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Esthetics Full Time Day SC #229 March 23, 2015 July 29, 2015 Mon-Fri. 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Esthetics Full Time Day SC #230 May 18, 2015 September 22, 2015 Mon-Fri. 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Esthetics Full Time Day SC #231 August 10, 2015 December 16, 2015 Mon-Fri. 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Esthetics Full Time Day SC #232 October 5, 2015 February 17, 2016 Mon-Fri. 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Esthetics Full Time Day SC #233 January 4, 2016 May 9, 2016 Mon-Fri. 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Esthetics Part-Time Day SC #24 June 2, 2014 December 23, 2014 Mon. Wed. Fri 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Esthetics Part-Time Day SC #25 January 12, 2015 August 19, 2015 Mon. Wed. Fri 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Esthetics Part-Time Day SC #26 August 24, 2015 April 11, 2016 Mon. Wed. Fri 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

PART TIME EVENING
Esthetics Part-Time Evening SC #42 October 14, 2014 December 17, 2015 Tues. Thurs. Sat. 6:00 pm-10:00 pm Tuesdays & Thursdays &

10 am-4:00 pm - 1st & 3rd Saturday Monthly

Class Type Class Number Start Date Grad Date Schedule Hours

EVENING MAKEUP
Make-up Artistry Evening MK #1 January 6, 2015 February 5, 2015 Tues. Thurs. 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Make-up Artistry Evening MK #2 February 10, 2015 March 12, 2015 Tues. Thurs. 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Make-up Artistry Evening MK #3 March 17, 2015 April 16, 2015 Tues. Thurs. 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Make-up Artistry Evening MK #4 April 21, 2015 May 21, 2015 Tues. Thurs. 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Make-up Artistry Evening MK #5 May 26, 2015 June 25, 2015 Tues. Thurs. 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Make-up Artistry Evening MK #6 June 30, 2015 July 30, 2015 Tues. Thurs. 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Make-up Artistry Evening MK #7 August 4, 2015 September 3, 2015 Tues. Thurs. 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Make-up Artistry Evening MK #8 September 8, 2015 October 8, 2015 Tues. Thurs. 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Make-up Artistry Evening MK #9 October 13, 2015 November 12, 2015 Tues. Thurs. 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Make-up Artistry Evening MK #10 November 17, 2015 December 22, 2015 Tues. Thurs. 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm
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          2015                                                    40 Hour ~ MAKEUP ARTISTRY                                                  2015

          2015                                         600 Hour ~ ESTHETICS & MAKEUP ARTISTRY                            2015


